
Day Date Month

Tide 

Time

Tide 

Height

Tide 

Time

Tide 

Height

Operating 

Time

Sun 1 Oct 3:18 5.15 15:49 5.68 1420-1720

Mon 2 Oct 4:16 5.75 16:37 6.32 1440-1840

Tue 3 Oct 4:59 6.39 17:17 6.93 1520-1850

Wed 4 Oct 5:37 6.97 17:55 7.45 1540-1850

Thu 5 Oct 6:15 7.46 18:32 7.86 1620-1850

Fri 6 Oct 6:51 7.82 19:11 8.11 No Service

Sat 7 Oct 7:30 8.01 19:50 8.19 No Service

Sun 8 Oct 8:09 8.01 20:30 8.06 No Service

Mon 9 Oct 8:48 7.81 21:13 7.71 No Service

Tue 10 Oct 9:31 7.41 21:59 7.18 0930-1150

Wed 11 Oct 10:20 6.89 22:53 6.54 0930-1220

Thu 12 Oct 11:19 6.31 23:59 5.94 0930-1320

Fri 13 Oct 12:35 5.88 1105-1405

Sat 14 Oct 1:23 5.62 14:04 5.84 1235-1535

Sun 15 Oct 2:53 5.79 15:27 6.25 1330-1730

Mon 16 Oct 4:03 6.31 16:29 6.81 1430-1825

Tue 17 Oct 4:57 6.86 17:17 7.3 1505-1820

Wed 18 Oct 5:40 7.3 17:59 7.61 1545-1820

Thu 19 Oct 6:20 7.56 18:36 7.74 No Service

Fri 20 Oct 6:55 7.66 19:11 7.72 No Service

Sat 21 Oct 7:28 7.64 19:44 7.6 No Service

Sun 22 Oct 8:00 7.5 20:15 7.37 No Service

Mon 23 Oct 8:31 7.27 20:46 7.06 No Service

Tue 24 Oct 9:03 6.95 21:18 6.66 No Service

Wed 25 Oct 9:35 6.55 21:52 6.21 0930-1135

Thu 26 Oct 10:13 6.1 22:31 5.71 0930-1215

Fri 27 Oct 11:00 5.64 23:24 5.25 0930-1230

Sat 28 Oct 12:06 5.28 1040-1340

Sun 29 Oct 0:44 4.96 12:34 5.23 1105-1405

Mon 30 Oct 1:19 5.1 13:56 5.6 1230-1530

Tue 31 Oct 2:31 5.64 14:54 6.21 1255-1655

FARES :- (All single) Adults-£1.50, Under-1’s Free, 1 to under 4-50p, 4 to under 16-£1.00,                

Bikes -£1.50,Bike Trailers-£1.50,Tandems-£3.00,Dogs/Buggies- Free (Skippers discretion)

Web site:-  www.appledoreinstowferry.com  

Timetable October 2017

http://www.appledoreinstowferry.com/#

